A
i

COMPANIES HOUSE

Please compicte in typascript,
or in bold block capitals.

Company Number

Company Name in full

L

*F ADI18*

Appointment Appcintment a¢ director

for
m NAME ‘Style/ | tie
Nntas on complotion

, Batw uf
appointment

288a

Appointinent of director or secretary

]

[1366{}78

THE WATI'RHOUSE GRoup PLC

- e ke aias . cwen armvr L, s

Day  Month  vear

8 f 1 rc16 J TDataolBlnh[

assacreiarv[
[ MR.

Day Month  Yeur

28 |10 927 _l

Plyiss MBIk Mo appropriyte pox, if Rppoiniment s

a3 8 qratlur und gectolary mark hath bavas,

]'Hunours etcl M.B.E., J.P.

APLYAF ON TEVerse, Forenama(s) l KUEN ]
Sutname { TAT | ]
Previous T Previous - .
Forenamefs) | Sumame(e)| ‘J
Usual Ident! U
. re:dd:let:e’ 1/F., 39-41 TAT CHEUNG STREET, YUEN LONG, NEW IEETHORIES
Poe! town - Postcods . !
County / Begion ~ J Country [HONGENG ]

TNationality l' BRITISH

j TBusiness occupation MERCHANT

tO1her directorshipe
{additiunal space overleaf)

Consent signature
N Vohimnry datzilg,
t Dircctons anty,

[

I consent to act as ** director / apcspieerol the above named company

) %Z DatBLI\)NC.— o, ¢,

A director, gecrefary ete must eign the

form below,

Sighed

—ap bt

™ Mease delule as approprate

ﬂrﬁf@dﬂrl:umﬁw }

Date E {8 a¢

)

Fleuse glve 1he name, address,
telephono number and, if avaliabie.
a8 DX numbor and Exchange of

_PEVNINGTONS  (Ref: PEH)
69_o1p grosp STeceT

| PASHWoop Housé ,

cortec here o s M Ltowo gca 10€ Ta_ori wey 3000
TR DX number DX exchange |
Whnn yau have completod and signed e Torm please senr it 1o the
Aegistrar of Gompanies ai* . '
*ANFGBNRCx Companles House, Crawn Way, Carditf, Cr4 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff

COMPANIES HOUSE 92/08/96

1)
Form rovised Marcl 1995

for companios regislered in England and Wales or
Companies Houss, 37 Castlc Terrace, Edinburgn, EH) 2ER
fus cornpanies registerad In Scotland DX 2025 Eqinburgn



P .ComnﬁifNumbE-’[_ 136607y ]

; T Direeters only,

TOther dirsctorchips see  obfedad fut

|
|

|
= ,
L

L

L

NOTES

Show the full farsnames, NOT INITIALS, If the dirastar or seceotary.is 4 carporation ur Seomsh firm. show the nama on gurmame fing
and registered or prineipal offics on tho usua residemin fing.

Give pravious forenames ar Rurnamals) excopt:

- far 8 marred woman, the naime by which she was known belore marriage need not be yiven,

* [or names not used since the age of 18 or for ot least 20 yeary

A paer or individual known by a lille may state ths litle instand of or in addition to tho feronainas ang Surname and nocd not give the
N by WhICh That persen was knowa beforg ha or she adepled the Utls or precaded tn it,

Other diractorchlpa,
Qive the name of every company incarporated in Great Britain of which the person concemned is 4 dircctor or has bwen a girecior ai

any time in the paot five ysars,

Yaou may excluda u company whicly wither [5, or a1 all times disring the pas! five yoars when the person concemed was a dirgctar,
- dormant

-3 parert company which whally gwned the company making the retum, or

- anothyr wholly owned subsidiary of the sama parent company.

wWag



Mr, Tai Kuen holds directorships in the following companies:-
(A)  companies incorporated in Hong Kong

Date of

Appointment Name of Company

15/04/88
28/03/94
28/03/94
20/10/83
28/03/94
28/03/94
. 28/03/9%
S 23/04/87
19/05/94
28/03/94

28/03/94
15/04/94
08/04/95

28/03/94
27/03/87
31/03/89
28/04/94

17/07/87
28/03/94
14/05/86
06/06/94
25/04/94
22/04/94
28/03/94
28/03/94
28/03/94
28/03/94
28/03/94
18/09/89
18/01/77
02/01/87

- Admiralty Star Enterprises Limited
- Cherub Limited
- Chintan Investment Limited

- Chun Po Investment Company Limited

- Citigold Development Limited

- Crown Fortune Development Limited
- Diamond Chance Development Limited

- Excessway Investment Limited
- Global Sun Investment Limited
- Gold-Face Enterprises Limited

- Gold-Face Finance Limited

* - Great Champion Investment Limited
- Hong Nin Sizing and Dyeing Works

Limited
- Long Pith Limited
- Magic House Enterprise Limited
- Magpies Company Limited
- Million Metro Investment Limited

- Pallior Development Limited

- Phantasy Development Limited

- Pok Chi Investment Limited

- Profit Nation Development Limited
- Regent Million Investment Limited
- Score Million Investment Limited
- Silver Kind Investment Limited

- Steadyline Limited

- Tai Tung On Enterprises Limited
- Top Aim Development Limited

- Wealth Enterprises Limited

- Welbless Limited

- Candid Enterprises Limited

- Checksing Investments Limited

Principal activities

Property investment
Property management
Property investment
Property investment
Property development
Property investment
Property investment
Property investment

Not yet commence business
Investment holding & property
investment

Money lending

Dormant .

Dormant

Investment holding
Property development
Property investment
Not yet commence
business ‘
Property investment
Dormant

Investment holding
Property development
Property development
Property development
Property investment
Property agent
Property investment
Property investment
Investment holding
Hotel operation
Dormant

Dormant



25

(A)  companies incorporated in Hong Kong

Date of

Appointment Name of Company

01/01/65
18/12/78
12/11/76
11/06/92
08/11/94
22/09/95
09/01/96
05/02/96
25/03/95
16/01/96
29/10/87

(B)  oversea companies incorporated in

Samoa (3):-

Date of
Appointment

28/03/94
27/02/95
23/07/93
28/03/94

31/07/95
28/03/94
04/11/94

- Un Long Hop Yick Company Limited

- Kar Lai Wah Restaurant Limited
- Kar Shing Restaurant Limited

- Kar Kwok Investments Limited

- Whole Hero Limited

- Mankin Development Limited

- Lipson Enterprises Limited

- Jumbo Business Limited

- Prosperank Development Limited

Principal activities

Property development
Restaurant operation
Restaurant operation
Property investment
Property development
Property development

Not yet commence business
Property investment

Not yet commence business

- Welland International Holdings Limited Not yet commence business

- Shap Pat Heung Rural Committee School

Limited

Name of Company

- Ferson Assets Limited (2) -

- Glory Land Trading Ltd. (2)

- Gold-Face Holdings Limited (1)

- Gold-Face Investment Holdings
Limited (2)

- Gross Fortune International Limited (2)

- Ocampo Limited (2)
- Win Glory Investments Limited (2)

Charity activities

Bermuda (1), British Virgin Islands (2), Western

Principal activities

Property investment
Dormant ‘
Investment holding .

Investment holding
Property development
Property investment
Investment holding



