

Please complete in typescript, or in bold black capitals.

# 288a

Appointment of director or secretary

Company Number	1366078	
	Day Month Year Day Month Year	
Appointment Appointment as director form  NAME 'Style / Title  Notes on complotion appear on reverse.  Foremame(s)	As secretary  Please mark the appropriate box. If appointment is as a director and secretary mark both boxes.  MR. Hunours etc. M.B.E., J.P.	
Surname  Previous  Forename(s)  Usual residential  addrese	TAI  Previous Sumame(e)  1/F., 39-41 TAI CHEUNG STREET, YUEN LONG, NEW TERRITO	)RIES
Post town County / Region County / Region Phationality	Postcode Country HONG KONG  BRITISH †Business occupation MERCHANT	
Voluntary details.	I consent to act as "director / secretary of the above named company  Date Joine 20, 1996  A director, secretary etc must sign the form below.	
Please delule as appropriate  Please give the name, address, telephono number, and, if available, a DX number and Exchange of the person Companies House should	Date 1/8/96  A nirector / socretary / administrator / administrative receiver / reconver manager / receiver)  PENNING TONS (REF: PEH)  DASHWOOD HOUSE, 69 OLD BROAD STREET	
Contact if there is any query  WI  Re  A26 *ANFGENRC* 57  COMPANIES HOUSE 02/08/96  Form ravised Manyl, 1995	DX number  DX exchange  Uhnn you have completed and signed the form please send it to the legistrar of Companies at companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF4 3UZ  DX 33050 Cardiff or companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgn, EH1 2EB  or companies registered in Scotland  DX 235 Edinburgn	

·	Company Number	13660/8
† Directors only.	<sup>†</sup> Other directorships	see attached list
	[	

#### NOTES

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. If the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottlish firm, show the name on surname line and registered or principal office on the usual residemial line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except:

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given.
- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or individual known by a lille may state the title instead of or in addition to the forestances and surname and need not give the name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or preceded in it.

### Other directorchips.

Give the name of every company incorporated in Creat Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at

You may exclude a company which either is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was

- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.

# Mr. Tai Kuen holds directorships in the following companies:-

## (A) companies incorporated in Hong Kong

Date of			
<u>Appointment</u>	Name of Company	Principal activities	
	- •		
15/04/88	- Admiralty Star Enterprises Limited	Property investment	
28/03/94	- Cherub Limited	Property management	
28/03/94	- Chintan Investment Limited	Property investment	
20/10/83	- Chun Po Investment Company Limited	Property investment	
28/03/94	- Citigold Development Limited	Property development	
28/03/94	- Crown Fortune Development Limited	Property investment	
28/03/94	- Diamond Chance Development Limited	Property investment	
23/04/87	- Excessway Investment Limited	Property investment	
19/05/94	- Global Sun Investment Limited	Not yet commence business	
28/03/94	- Gold-Face Enterprises Limited	Investment holding & property	
	•	investment	
28/03/94	- Gold-Face Finance Limited	Money lending	
19/04/94	- Great Champion Investment Limited	Dormant .	
08/04/95	- Hong Nin Sizing and Dyeing Works		
	Limited	Dormant	
28/03/94	- Long Pith Limited	Investment holding	
27/03/87	- Magic House Enterprise Limited	Property development	
31/03/89	- Magpies Company Limited	Property investment	
28/04/94	- Million Metro Investment Limited	Not yet commence	
	,	business	
17/07/87	- Pallior Development Limited	Property investment	
28/03/94	- Phantasy Development Limited	Dormant	
14/05/86	- Pok Chi Investment Limited	Investment holding	
06/06/94	- Profit Nation Development Limited	Property development	
25/04/94	- Regent Million Investment Limited	Property development	
22/04/94	- Score Million Investment Limited	Property development	
28/03/94	- Silver Kind Investment Limited	Property investment	
28/03/94	- Steadyline Limited	Property agent	
28/03/94	- Tai Tung On Enterprises Limited	Property investment	
28/03/94	- Top Aim Development Limited	Property investment	
28/03/94	- Wealth Enterprises Limited	Investment holding	
18/09/89	- Welbless Limited	Hotel operation	
18/01/77	- Candid Enterprises Limited	Dormant	
02/01/87	- Checksing Investments Limited	Dormant	
		- VIIIWII	

## (A) companies incorporated in Hong Kong

Date of Appointment	Name of Company	Principal activities
01/01/65 18/12/78 12/11/76 11/06/92 08/11/94 22/09/95 09/01/96 05/02/96 25/03/95 16/01/96 29/10/87	<ul> <li>Un Long Hop Yick Company Limited</li> <li>Kar Lai Wah Restaurant Limited</li> <li>Kar Shing Restaurant Limited</li> <li>Kar Kwok Investments Limited</li> <li>Whole Hero Limited</li> <li>Mankin Development Limited</li> <li>Lipson Enterprises Limited</li> <li>Jumbo Business Limited</li> <li>Prosperank Development Limited</li> <li>Welland International Holdings Limited</li> <li>Shap Pat Heung Rural Committee School</li> </ul>	Property development Restaurant operation Restaurant operation Property investment Property development Property development Not yet commence business Property investment Not yet commence business Not yet commence business
	Limited	Charity activities

(B) oversea companies incorporated in Bermuda (1), British Virgin Islands (2), Western Samoa (3):-

Appointment	Name of Company	Principal activities
28/03/94 27/02/95 23/07/93 28/03/94	<ul> <li>Ferson Assets Limited (2)</li> <li>Glory Land Trading Ltd. (2)</li> <li>Gold-Face Holdings Limited (1)</li> <li>Gold-Face Investment Holdings</li> </ul>	Property investment Dormant Investment holding
31/07/95 28/03/94 04/11/94	Limited (2) - Gross Fortune International Limited (2) - Ocampo Limited (2) - Win Glory Investments Limited (2)	Investment holding Property development Property investment Investment holding